
SMAAASH Entertainment Private Limited 

List of claims received up to 13th September 2022 from financial creditor and its status as on 13th September 2022. 

 

SN Name of Financial Creditor  Amount Claimed  
Estimated Amount 

Admitted  

 Amount under 

Verification  
 Amount rejected   Voting %  

1 Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company 3,68,77,90,594  3,68,77,90,594  - - 86.38% 

2 Mabella Investment Adviser LLP 33,40,05,451  33,40,05,451  - - 7.82% 

3 Small Industries Development Bank of India 23,06,83,849  23,00,42,364  -         6,41,485  5.39% 

4 Yes Bank Limited 1,07,71,226  1,07,71,226  - - 0.25% 

5 Sadhana Nitro Chem Limited 73,56,898  68,18,566  5,38,332  - 0.16% 

  Total 4,27,06,08,018  4,26,94,28,201  5,38,332  6,41,485  100.00% 

 

Note:  

Claims received from (*) financial creditors are under further verification/validation. Acceptance of the claim is subject to receipt of certain documents /clarifications 

from the Financial Creditors in relation to interest, penal charges, agreements, contracts etc. The analysis and findings delineated in this report are specifically subject 

to information received up to September 13, 2022. The same may change subject to any material information received from the creditors affecting the claim amounts 

in accordance with Regulation 14(2) of the CIRP Regulations. 


